Resultatliste pr klub

Traenregimentets mesterskab 201 Offisiell liste

PlaceringNavn

2 Logbtn
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Kristian Brunsgaard
Cammilla Brogaard
Hans Jargen Nielsen
Kevin Sgndergaard
Kenneth Larsen
Stefen Vestergaard
Anders Hansen
Daniel Axelsen
Mathias Nielsen
Nikolaj Lyngholm

10 Lukas Hillers
13 Mads Nysom
13 Emil Torp
15 Marc Ngrregaard
16 Asger Christensen
17 Phillip Frederiksen
DSQ Jacob Veng
Sum 17
St/trr
1 Louise Dyg Thomsen
1 Tina Birgitte Kristensen
1 Betina Kjeerup
4 Allan Sundal
6 Palle Wilhelmsen
DSQ Jess Mgller Nielsen
Sum 6
Stab/ttr
1 Laurits Strange-Mgller
2 Heidi Hviid
2 Keld Emil Damsgaard
2 Susanne Porsborg
3 Johnny Nielsen
3 Trine Winther
6 Flemming Amdisen
Sum 7
3 Vedlbtn
2 Jess Henrichsen
2 Jesper Frank Larsen
4 Morten Mgller
7 Karsten Christiansen
12 Flemming Geert
Sum 5
Atw
3 Per Korsbaek
18 Ulrik Bach Jensen
Sum 2

eTiming version 4.0

Klasse

HB
DB
H55
HB
HA
HB
HA
HA
HC
HB
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
HB

DA
DB
D45
H55
HC
H55

H35
DA

H55
D45
H45
D45
H45

H35
H45
H45
HC
HB

HB
HC

26-10-2017 15:51:01

Hvorup 2017 26-10-2017

Tid

49:40
1:07:22
59:42
53:37
1:24:49
58:32
1:26:25
1:50:46
54:11
1:03:38
55:29
1:04:31
1:17:21
1:06:25
1:13:10
1:14:47
55:05

48:56
1:06:56
3:00:15
1:14:30

48:07

53:57

48:06
55:47
57:27
3:00:25
1:03:38
3:00:26
1:26:48

49:50
55:41
1:04:37
49:19
1:11:34

52:39
1:36:52

Km tid

DSQ Missed 124

DSQ Missed 100

Side:1



Resultatliste pr klub

Traenregimentets mesterskab 201 Offisiell liste

PlaceringNavn

1 LOGBTN
1 Peter Nielsen
1 Hans Kresten Ngrgaard
2 Kristian Lindholm
2 Simon Graukjeer
4 Sebastian Christensen
4 Steffen Troelsen
5 Lasse Aagaard
5 Jakob Lund
7 Andreas Geertsen
8 Christian Hannibal
8 Frederik Ravndal
10 Michael Broman
11 Frederik Deutch
11 Frederik Rold Andersen
12 Lasse Mortensen
14 Rasmus Stendal
14 Jonas Skgdt
DSQ Frederik Mikkelsen
DSQ David Capion
DSQ Freja Feld
Sum 20
HDJNY
1 Torben Sgrensen
2 Allan Reiche
15 Iver blankenberg Schmidt
Sum 3
MP
1 Peder Jagrgensen
3 Jan Hartvig
3 Sgren Underbjerg
5 Mikael Gam
DSQ Simon Sander
DSQ Martin Grgnning
Sum 6

eTiming - www.emit.no

Klasse

HC
HA
HC
HB
HC
HA
HC
HB
HB
HC
HB
HB
HC
HB
HC
HC
HB
HC
HA
DB

H55
HA
HB

H45
HC
HA
H45
HC
HC

26-10-2017 15:51:01

Hvorup 2017 26-10-2017

Tid

33:21
1:02:44
33:57
50:55
40:55
1:24:23
45:28
53:54
1:00:27
50:55
1:03:28
1:06:18
57:09
1:11:01
1:03:48
1:05:48
1:18:43
53:30
1:19:39
1:31:26

41:26
1:17:41
1:25:30

47:50
40:54
1:18:08
1:16:17
34:28
45:22

Km tid

DSQ Missed 126
DSQ Missed 104
DSQ Missed 129

DSQ250 for 123
DSQ Missed 128

Side:2



